

BRAZORIA COUNTY BID TABULATION
ITB #17-42 CR 48 ROAD CONSTRUCTION FROM CR 841 TO CR 60

RESPONDENT'S NAME:					AAA ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		ANGEL BROTHERS ENTERPRISES, LTD		DURWOOD GREENE CONSTRUCTION CO.		JAMES CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	
ADDRESS:					10526 TANNER RD.		5210 WEST ROAD		10126 CASH RD.		6130 FM 2218	
					HOUSTON, TX 77041		BAYTOWN, TX 77522		STAFFORD, TX 77477		RICHMOND, TX 77469	
QUOTED BY:					MICHAEL HUFFMAN		KEVIN GUY		JERRY L. BERRY		ERIC SUAREZ	
TELEPHONE NUMBER:					713-896-7373		281-421-5721		281-499-1551		281-342-9314	
FAX NUMBER:					713-896-8889		281-421-5796		281-499-1525		281-342-9774	
ITEM	SPEC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	0100 6001	PREPARING ROW	AC	1.57	\$30,000.00	\$47,090.22	\$10,000.00	\$15,696.74	\$11,000.00	\$17,266.41	\$20,000.00	\$31,393.48
2	0105 6037	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV(0"-16")	SY	5,966.67	\$7.00	\$41,766.69	\$7.00	\$41,766.69	\$2.00	\$11,933.34	\$12.00	\$71,600.04
3	0110 6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	3,319.3	\$15.00	\$49,789.50	\$42.00	\$139,410.60	\$40.00	\$132,772.00	\$20.00	\$66,386.00
4	0247 6041	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TYA GR1-2)(FNAL POS)	CY	1,632.1	\$71.50	\$116,691.58	\$64.00	\$104,451.20	\$65.00	\$106,083.25	\$115.00	\$187,685.75
5	0275 6001	CEMENT	TON	958.0	\$185.00	\$177,230.00	\$153.00	\$146,574.00	\$140.00	\$134,120.00	\$130.00	\$124,540.00
6	0275 6021	CEMENT TREAT (EXST MTL)(11")	SY	45,621	\$4.50	\$205,294.50	\$4.20	\$191,608.20	\$4.00	\$182,484.00	\$4.00	\$182,484.00
7	0340 6106	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D PG64-22	TON	6,279	\$85.00	\$533,746.31	\$87.00	\$546,305.05	\$83.00	\$521,187.57	\$90.00	\$565,143.15
8	0500 6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
9	0502 6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	5	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$8,500.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$18,000.00
10	0510 6001	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	HR	800	\$85.00	\$68,000.00	\$45.50	\$36,400.00	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$50.00	\$40,000.00
11	0666 6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	33	\$15.00	\$495.00	\$7.00	\$231.00	\$10.00	\$330.00	\$7.10	\$234.30
12	0666 6303	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	34,200	\$0.60	\$20,520.00	\$0.35	\$11,970.00	\$0.30	\$10,260.00	\$0.30	\$10,260.00
13	0666 6312	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	4,025	\$0.60	\$2,415.00	\$0.40	\$1,610.00	\$0.30	\$1,207.50	\$0.30	\$1,207.50
14	0666 6315	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	2,000	\$0.60	\$1,200.00	\$0.40	\$800.00	\$0.30	\$600.00	\$0.30	\$600.00
15	0672 6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	201	\$7.00	\$1,408.75	\$4.50	\$905.63	\$8.00	\$1,610.00	\$6.10	\$1,227.63
16	3019 6001	TRACKLESS TACK COAT	GAL	9,124	\$5.50	\$50,183.10	\$3.15	\$28,741.23	\$2.00	\$18,248.40	\$4.50	\$41,058.90
TOTAL:					\$1,375,330.64	\$1,375,330.64	TOTAL:	\$ 1,299,470.33	TOTAL:	\$ 1,258,602.48	TOTAL:	\$ 1,481,820.75
ALTERNATE ITEMS												
ITEM	SPEC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
5a	0260 6012	LIME(HYD,COM OR QK)(SLRY)OR QK(DRY)	TON	730.0	\$ 225.00	\$164,250.00	\$ 173.75	\$126,837.50	\$ 185.00	\$135,050.00	\$ 150.00	\$109,500.00
5b	0265 6006	FLY ASH (CLASS CS)	TON	1,642.0	\$ 100.00	\$164,200.00	\$ 88.25	\$144,906.50	\$ 88.00	\$144,496.00	\$ 77.00	\$126,434.00
6a	0265 XXXX	LFA TREAT (EXIST MATL) (11")	SY	45,621	\$ 6.00	\$273,726.00	\$ 4.75	\$216,699.75	\$ 5.00	\$228,105.00	\$ 9.75	\$444,804.75
SUBTOTAL:						\$602,176.00		\$488,443.75		\$507,651.00		\$680,738.75
BID ITEMS 1-4 & 7-16:						\$992,806.14		\$961,288.13		\$941,998.48		\$1,174,796.75
TOTAL:						\$1,594,982.14		\$1,449,731.88		\$1,449,649.48		\$1,855,535.50
NUMBER OF CALENDAR DAYS TO BEGIN:					10		10		NOT STATED		90	
NUMBER OF CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE:					180		75		NOT STATED		150	
BID BOND INCLUDED:					YES		YES		YES		YES	
ADDENDUMS INCLUDED:					1, 2, 3 & 4		1, 2, 3 & 4		1, 2, 3 & 4		1, 2, 3 & 4	